GENERAL COMBUSTION
Asphalt Storage Tanks, Burners, Heaters
In addition to the many standard features, every Hy-
Way coil tank allows for optional equipment upgrades
to be easily added to maximize performance.  Whether
polymers, latex, emulsions, or asphalt.  Hy-Way has
the experience and know-how to design and package
a complete heating system to meet your specific

20,000 gallons and larger.
Our exclusive “hard hat” cap design prevents damage
to the tank surface and allows easy access to the coil
through a twenty-inch, quick-opening manhole with
energy vent.  To prevent premature burnout of the coil
and heat system , a standard safety suction system
prevents the liquid level from dropping below the heating
coil while in operation, yet allows complete emptying
of the tank when necessary.  The unique internal vent
and overflow system is also a standard Hy-Way feature
to prevent condensing vapors from collecting in the
insulation  during truck unloading.
STATIONARY TANK
STATIONARY TANK SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CAPACITY LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT
CTS-10 10,000 21’0” 10’10” 11’4” 13,000 LBS.
CTS-15 15,000 29’6” 10’10” 11’4” 18,000 LBS.
CTS-20 20,000 38’0” 10’10” 11’4” 22,000 LBS.
CTS-25 25,000 46’6” 10’10” 11’4” 27,000 LBS.
CTS-30 30,000 55’0” 10’10” 11’4” 31,000 LBS.
CTS-35 35,000 58’0” 11’4” 11’10” 36,000 LBS.
FEATURES
•	Easy access quick opening hatch
•	 Internal vent/overflow pipe
•	25 lb. channel frame
•	1/4 shell thickness
•	2” serpentine coil
•	4” insulation with powder coated
aluminum
Stationary tanks feature a high-efficiency, close-wound, serpentine coil for increased oil circulation and
better heat transfer.  1/4” butt-welded steel plate forms the rugged shell construction of the tank with 4’
of fiberglass insulation on the shell to reduce conductive heat loss.  A series of integral saddles mounted on
heavy twin 25 pound beams form the support frame which is easily set to grade or adaptable to concrete
foundations.  To ensure all-weather protection and durability, the Hy-Way coil tank is beautifully finished in a
durable scratch resistant, powder coated aluminum skin.
*(empty tank, no equipped mounted)
VERTICAL TANK
VERTICAL TANK SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CAPACITY WIDTH HEIGHT HEATING SURFACE
SQ FT.
WEIGHT
HTS-10 10,000 12’0” 14’9” 1,100 17,000 LBS.
HTS-15 15,000 12’0” 21’9” 1,100 23,000 LBS.
HTS-20 20,000 12’0” 30’6” 1,100 29,000 LBS.
HTS-25 25,000 12’0” 37’6” 1,100 35,000 LBS.
HTS-30 30,000 12’0” 44’3” 1,100 41,000 LBS.
HTS-35 35,000 13’0” 42’0” 1,100 49,000 LBS.
HTS-40 40,000 13’0” 48’6” 1,100 55,000 LBS.
HTS-45 45,000 14’0” 46’0” 1,100 59,000 LBS.
Hy-Way vertical storage tanks are a space saving
alternative to conventional tanks and provide a higher
efficiency alternative for polymer blend and emulsified
liquids.  Each tank comes equipped with a 2.5” finned
serpentine coil for maximum heat release into the
product.  In some special applications, an optional electric
low-watt density coil can be added for extra heat transfer.
Constructed of heavy 1/4” plate, every Hy-Way vertical
tank features a standard OSHA approved ladder safety
system and 20” manhole access at the top of the tank.
Diamond plate top deck construction surrounded by
a safety railing with kick plate provide a sturdy access
platform.  A 24” secondary access is located at the
base of the tank and a cable level indicator is mounted
externally along with an electronic temperature
controller.
All tank controls and piping are completely accessible at
grade and include 3”  or 4” inlet and outlet flanges and
safety level and cut-off switches.
PORTABLE TANK SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL CAPACITY LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT WEIGHT*
CTT-10 10,000 18’4” 10’10” 13’4” 19,000 LBS.
CTT-15 15,000 26’7” 10’10” 13’4” 24,000 LBS.
CTT-20 20,000 34’10” 10’10” 13’4” 28,000 LBS.
CTT-25 25,000 48’1” 10’10” 13’4” 33,000 LBS.
CTT-30 30,000 55’4” 10’10” 13’4” 37,000 LBS.
CTT-35 35,000 60’2” 10’10” 13’4” 41,000 LBS.
PORTABLE TANK
Hy-Way engineers the ultimate combination of heavy, rugged design and ease of transport for portable
storage tank applications requiring high mobility.
A highly efficient, 2” close-wound serpentine coil provides increased oil circulation and heat transfer for

MODEL BTU/
(mm)
MOTOR
 HP
EXHAUST
(X1000)
HI-ALT
50hz/motor
50hzhp
LENGTH
(in.)
WIDTH
(in.)
HEIGHT
(in.)
ULII-25 25 20/5 14.3 25/5 103.19 46.50 80.81
ULII-40 40 25/7.5 23.0 40/7.5 103.19 48.25 80.81
ULII-55 55 40/10 31.5 60/10 105.19 51.88 84.31
ULII-70 70 40/15 40.0 60/15 105.19 51.88 84.31
ULII-85 85 50/20 48.0 75/20 111.19 53.00 85.00
ULII-100 100 60/20 60.0 100/20 111.19 53.00 85.00
ULII-135 135 75/30 74.0 125/30 114.69 58.88 97.31
ULII-150 150 100/30 85.25 - 114.69 58.88 97.31
Genco’s Ultra II™ Burners can
be used in any rotary drying
process that requires
between 25 Million and